2014 Vermeer Global Account Pricing

1 e NJPA
NJPA Landscape Equipment Contract # 070313-VRM - ORDER |

Vac-Tron Vacuum Excavation Systems

National Joint Powers Alliance®

Economy Vac Series

EV 150 G Configured to fit 8" truck bed (or) optional trailer

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
25 HP Kohler Air Cooled Gas Engine
Vacuum Pump - 550 CFM
High Pressure Water System - 4000 PSI @ 4 GPM
Water Tank - 40 Gallon
Debris Tank - 150 Gallon
30" x 3" Suction Hose w/ Suction Tool

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS:

Spin Wheel Door

Water Knife and Clean-Up Wand
Hydraulic Tilt Debris Tank

Fits inside 8' Truck Bed

Empty Weight of Unit - 1,200 Ibs.
Two Year Factory Warranty

] Trailer Mounted (Item No. EV150GT) - Single Axle, 3500 GVWR

AVAILABLE OPTIONS:

[

and all relevant FlowMaster tools

24 HP Kohler Diesel w/ 580 CFM Vacuum Pump (Item No. EV150D)
FlowMaster Package - Includes FlowMaster arm and head, hydrant hose and diffuser box, tool box,

$22,089.00

$6,363.00
$11,336.00

$796.00
$444.00
$303.00
$0.00
$181.00
$121.00
$1,431.00
$

Pricing Effective 11/01/14

NOTE: All pricing in US $

NOTE: Include applicable sales tax
Quotes valid for 30 days

Emulsifier Gun - Combines the high-pressure water system and the vacuum all in one tool
Air Gap - To fill water tank from hydrant - 2.5"
30' of Additional 3" Suction Hose
3" Suction Hose (per foot) Must Enter Qty: 0
Additional 50' of High Pressure Water Hose
2 5/16" Ball Hitch
Custom Paint Color
Miscellaneous Features: sales code
Subtotal:
Dealer Freight & Prep:
Quantity:
Total:
Enter Sales Tax %o: Sales Tax:
Grand Total:
ACCEPTED:
Vermeer Customer
BY: BY:
DATE: DATE:

Any applicable sales tax is not included. Prices subject to change without notice. These prices are exclusive of
any and all duties, import fees, taxes, or other similar charges. These prices may not be available in any
transaction involving a trade or rental transaction. This sheet may not include all possible specifications
available for this model For complete product specifications, please contact your local authorized VVermeer

dealer. F.O.B. Pella, lowa.

Vermecr



